











































 












 






Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p








No Code Qty
1 G1777 1
2 G1778 1
3 WASHER Ø10 3
4 BOLT M10 X 55 3
5 G1779 1
6 G1780 1
7 BOLT M12 X 45 2
8 BEARING NJ207 4
9 1207-1 4
10 G1796 2
11 G1785 2
12 G1795 1
13 G1784 1
14 BOLT M6 X 20 8
15 G1771 1
16 G1774 1
17 G1783 2
18 BOLT M8 X 20 8
19 G1792 2
20 BEARING NK_35_30 1
21 G1786 1
22 G1782 1
23 G1787 1
24 BOLT M12 X 30 1
25 3936 1
26 BOLT M8 X 16 1
27 G1740 1
28 G1781 1
29 WASHER Ø8 1
30 BOLT M8 X 30 1
31 401705 1
32 BOLT M6 X 16 2

Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p























































































 









































 






















































 


 














































 

















Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p








No Code Qty
1 G1754 1
2 G1756 1
3 G1755 1
4 BOLT M12 X 45 5
5 401752 1
6 G1772 2
7 CLAMP 2
8 G1775 2
9 BEARING 62206 2
10 CIRCLIPS 62 X 2 2
11 BOLT M8 X 30 8
12 G1797 1
13 G1773 1
14 G1776 1
15 BOLT M8 X 16 4
16 BOLT M8 X 20 12
17 MP105-1-3-15'-24-50-110-130 1
18 SMB115301 1
19 BOLT M6 X 20 4
20 G1745 1
21 BEARING 51107 1
22 G1749 1
23 CLAMP 60 X 35 X 20 1
24 UDFC 205 1
25 BOLT M10 X 35 4
26 Y1766 1
27 CIRCLIPS 15 X 1 1
28 G1714 1
29 G1715 2
30 0600-030 2
31 G1707 1
32 G1703 1
33 G1704 2
34 CLAMP 50 X 25 X 20 1
35 BOLT M6 X 30 12
36 G1717 1
37 BOLT M8 X 16 1
38 G1713 1
39 G1764 1
40 G1716 1
41 BOLT M8 X 20 6
42 SMB 82 1
43 BOLT M8 X 20 4
44 G1706 1
45 G1712 1
46 BOLT M8 X 40 4
47 G1701 1
48 BK-17 1
49 BOLT M8 X 80 4
50 G1702 1
51 BK-17-2 1
52 BOLT M8 X 80 4
53 BM-20 1
54 BOLT M5 X 20 3
55 BM W 20-C 1
56 G1711 1
57 BOLT M5 X 16 6
58 2510-4 1
59 BOLT M6 X 16 4
60 G1708 1
61 BK-17 RING 2
62 BK-17 NUT 1
63 GS24 COUPLING 1
64 ECDQ2A63-15D 1
65 BOLT M8 X 80 4
66 G1791 1
67 G1790 2
68 S1793 2
69 CIRCLIPS 10 X 1 4
70 G1789 1

71 G1788 1
72 G1748 1
73 G1750 1
74 G1794 1
75 CIRCLIPS 52 X 2 1
76 G1743 1
77 G1744 1
78 G1762 1
79 BOLT M6 X 30 3
80 S1799 1
81 BOLT M10 X 20 1
82 G1733 1
83 BEARING 6005 2
84 CIRCLIPS 47 X 1.75 2
85 G1721 1
86 CLAMP 50 X 25 X 20 1
87 D1757 1
88 G1763 1
89 BOLT M6 X 16 2
90 Y1740 1
91 401706 1
92 G1720 1
93 BOLT M6 X 16 4
94 G1730 1
95 G1731 1
96 G1728 1
97 G1751 1
98 G1747 1
99 G1742 1

100 CIRCLIPS 45 X 1.75 1
101 G1741 2
102 CIRCLIPS 45 X 1.75 2
103 S1798 2
104 BOLT M6 X 16 2
105 ECDQ2A63-15D 1
106 BOLT M8 X 80 4
107 G1746 1
108 S1797 1
109 CIRCLIPS 15 X 1 1
110 G1753 1
111 G1760 1
112 BOLT M8 X 25 3
113 BOLT M8 X 25 3
114 G1722 1
115 BOLT M8 X 25 6
116 SMB 82 1
117 BOLT M8 X 20 4
118 GS24 COUPLING 1
119 G1726 1
120 G1723 1
121 G1725 1
122 BOLT M8 X 80 6
123 BK-17 1
124 BK-17-2 1
125 BM-20 1
126 BOLT M5 X 16 3
127 BM W 20-C 1
128 G1724 1
129 BOLT M5 X 16 6
130 2510-4 1
131 BOLT M6 X 30 4
132 G1727 1
133 BK-17 RING 2
134 BK-17 NUT 1
135 BEARING NATR-10 1
136 Y1776 1
137 G1761 2
138 G1729 1
139 G1738 2
140 BOLT M8 X 16 2
141 G1710 1
142 BOLT M6 X 20 2
143 G1709 2
144 BOLT M6 X 16 2
145 V1730 1
146 BOLT M6 X 20 1
147 V1735 1
148 BOLT M6 X 20 1

Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p








































































 








Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p








No Code Qty
1 D1730 1
2 D1717 1
3 BEARING 61911 2
4 D1703 1
5 D1705 1
6 CIRCLIPS 55 X 2 1
7 D1732 1
8 BOLT M8 X 25 6
9 U1798 4
10 U1799 8
11 D1733 1
12 U1797 4
13 BOLT M8 X 30 8
14 D1724 16
15 LME8LUU 16
16 D1720 8
17 D1760 1
18 BOLT M4 X 20 16
19 D1721 8
20 BOLT M6 X 16 16
21 KR-16 8
22 Y1757 16
23 BOLT M5 X 16 16
24 D1731 8
25 D1728 8
26 BOLT M5 X 12 24
27 Ø3 X 18 PIN 32
28 D1729 1
29 D1722 1
30 BOLT M6 X 16 6
31 BEARING 61911 1
32 CIRCLIPS 55 X 2 1
33 D1718 1
34 D1710 8
35 BOLT M5 X 12 32
36 D1711 8
37 BEARING KR-16 8

Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p




























 












 














































Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p








No Code Qty
1 D1750 1
2 D1759 1
3 SMB115301 1
4 BOLT M8 X 25 4
5 BOLT M10 X 30 6
6 G1799 1
7 BK-25 1
8 BOLT M10 X 100 4
9 S1768 1
10 BOLT M8 X 30 7
11 BMA_25 2
12 BOLT M6 X 30 8
13 BM_25 1
14 D1756 1
15 BOLT M6 X 20 2
16 FSE3232-2 1
17 BOLT M8 X 30 4
18 G1793 1
19 BF-25 1
20 BOLT M10 X 100 2
21 D1758 1
22 BK-17 RNG 2
23 BK-17 NUT 1
24 BKL 30 1
25 S1775 1
26 BOLT M6 X 20 3
27 S1776 1
28 BOLT M6 X 20 1
29 S1779 1
30 BOLT M6 X 20 1
31 D1753 1
32 BOLT M8 X 30 2
33 MGPM16_20_20 1
34 BOLT M4 X 20 4
35 D1755 1
36 BOLT M5 X 20 4
37 D1754 1
38 BOLT M6 X 16 2
39 401744 1
40 BOLT M6 X 20 2
41 D1751 1
42 BOLT M8 X 20 2
43 CD85N25_125C 1
44 Y1784 1
45 CIRCLIPS 9 X 1 1

Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p












 











































































Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p








No Code Qty
1 S1743 1
2 S1742 1
3 S1741 1
4 S1744 4
5 BEARING 16004 6
6 J1797 2
7 S1748 1
8 S1755 1
9 S1762 2
10 S1749 1
11 BOLT M6 X 20 10
12 S1747 1
13 BOLT M6 X 16 8
14 BM-25 1
15 BOLT M6 X 20 4
16 BMA-25 1
17 401724 1
18 BOLT M8 X 16 4
19 S1773 1
20 BOLT M6 X 12 2
21 BOLT M10 X 16 1
22 S1759 1
23 S1760 1
24 BOLT M8 X 25 2
25 S1767 1
26 S1746 1
27 401709 2
28 S1754 8
29 S1770 2
30 S1745 2
31 S1796 4
32 NUT M10 8
33 BOLT M6 X 30 6
34 BOLT M8 X 20 8
35 S1757 1
36 S1750 1
37 BEARING 6000_4 2
38 S1751 2
39 S1752 1
40 CIRCLIPS 10 X 1 2
41 S1765 1
42 BOLT M6 X 20 8
43 BOLT M8 X 16 8
44 J1798 1
45 S1756 1

Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p










































Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p








No Code Qty
1 J1754 1
2 J1755 1
3 401771 1
4 BEARING 6205 2
5 J1757 1
6 J1756 1
7 J1760 2
8 028L100-25 1
9 J1751 4
10 J1752 3
11 J1761 1
12 BEARING 6002 8
13 CIRCLIPS 32 X 1.2 8
14 J1753 6
15 J1762 1
16 J1758 2
17 J1759 1

Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p

















































































































































Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p








No Code Qty
1 S1783 1
2 401749 2
3 WASHER Ø8 10
4 BOLT M8 X 20 10
5 401747 1
6 WASHER Ø10 8
7 BOLT M10 X 16 8
8 S1706 1
9 S1707 1
10 BOLT M8 X 20 4
11 S1711 1
12 S1709 1
13 S1710 1
14 S1708 1
15 WASHER Ø8 10
16 BOLT M8 X 16 10
17 S1716 2
18 S1722 4
19 BOLT M8 X 40 2
20 J1750 4
21 J1742 4
22 S1712 1
23 S1714 1
24 WASHER Ø6 8
25 BOLT M6 X 16 8
26 401826 1
27 401745 1
28 BOLT M6 X 16 4
29 ECDQ2A63-15D 2
30 S1721 2
31 S1720 1
32 S1736 2
33 CIRCLIPS 10 X 1 2
34 S1717 1
35 BOLT M10 X 30 6
36 S1718 1
37 WASHER Ø10 4
38 BOLT M10 X 45 4
39 TELSONCBOOSTER 1.5 1
40 TELSONCPROBE 1
41 SONOTRODE435200-04-01 1
42 S1719 2
43 BOLT M5 X 12 4
44 SCE25VUU 4
45 WASHER Ø8 8
46 BOLT M8 X 20 8
47 SHAFT Ø25 2
48 SK25 4
49 S1725 1
50 BOLT M8 X 20 4
51 S1737 1
52 Y1767 1
53 A_CD76E32_50C_B 1
54 PHS-10 1
55 S1724 1
56 S1723 1
57 NUT M12 1
58 S1739 1
59 S1740 1
60 BOLT M10 X 30 1
61 S1726 1
62 BOLT M6 X 10 2
63 S1727 1
64 MGQM20-20 1
65 BOLT M5 X 12 4
66 S1729 1
67 BOLT M6 X 16 4
68 S1730 1
69 BOLT M6 X 20 4
70 S1728 1
71 BOLT M8 X 20 4

Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p



































Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p








No Code Qty
1 401712 1
2 ECDQ2A63-15D 2
3 BOLT M8 X 70 8
4 S1721 2
5 S1735 1
6 S1736 2
7 CIRCLIPS 10 X 1 2
8 S1734 1
9 BOLT M10 X 20 6
10 TELSONCBOOSTER 1.5 1
11 SONOTRODE 435280-03-01 1
12 S1718 1
13 TELSONCPROBE 1
14 BOLT M10 X 30 4

Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p
























































































































 




















Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p








No Code Qty
1 J1701 1
2 J1703 1
3 BEARING 6004 N 8
4 CIRCLIPS 42 X 1.75 8
5 J1716 2
6 CIRCLIPS 20 X 1.2 8
7 J1709 8
8 401750 2
9 J1736 2
10 J1735 2
11 BOLT M8 X 45 4
12 BOLT M6 X 30 4
13 22L100T 2
14 J1738 4
15 J1705 1
16 J1711 4
17 J1712 4
18 BEARING HK1612 8
19 J1713 4
20 J1715 2
21 J1706 1
22 J1702 1
23 J1714 1
24 J1717 1
25 J1740 2
26 BEARING 6304 RS1 2
27 Y1760 2
28 BOLT M6 X 12 2
29 J1707 1
30 J1721 1
31 J1719 1
32 BEARING 6004 N 4
33 CIRCLIPS 42 X 1.75 4
34 J1710 1
35 22L100T 1
36 Y1760 2
37 BOLT M6 X 12 2
38 BOLT M8 X 80 2
39 J1733 1
40 BOLT M8 X 25 2
41 J1750 1
42 J1742 1
43 BOLT M8 X 25 1
44 S1722 2
45 J1708 1
46 BOLT M8 X 80 4
47 BEARING 6004 N 2
48 CIRCLIPS 42 X 1.75 2
49 J1720 1
50 J1719 1
51 22L100T 1
52 016H100T 1
53 J1728 1
54 BOLT M6 X 16 2
55 J1729 1
56 BOLT M4 X 20 2
57 J1722 2
58 BOLT M8 X 30 4
59 J1723 2
60 J1724 1
61 J1726 1
62 BOLT M6 X 20 4
63 J1725 1
64 BOLT M8 X 25 3
65 J1727 1
66 BOLT M6 X 20 4
67 J1730 1
68 BOLT M6 X 20 3

Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p




























Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p








No Code Qty
1 401827 1
2 V1710 2
3 V1721 4
4 BEARING 6201 N 4
5 V1732 4
6 BOLT M6 X 16 8
7 V1713 1
8 V1712 1
9 BOLT M8 X 30 8
10 WASHER Ø8 8
11 NUT M8 8

Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p






































 





























































 
























Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p








No Code Qty
1 401828 1
2 V1701 1
3 V1726 4
4 BEARING 6004 4
5 BEARING 51202 4
6 BEARING 6002 4
7 V1727 4
8 BOLT M8 X 25 16
9 401768 1
10 UCFC206 1
11 V1705 1
12 BOLT M12 X 45 4
13 WASHER Ø12 4
14 NUT M12 4
15 UCFL204 1
16 BOLT M12 X 40 2
17 WASHER Ø12 2
18 NUT M12 2
19 BOLT M8 X 16 6
20 V1710 1
21 V1721 1
22 BEARING 6201 N 2
23 V1706 2
24 BOLT M6 X 16 4
25 V1707 1
26 V1708 1
27 V1709 1
28 V1723 1
29 BOLT M8 X 16 1
30 V1728 1
31 W63 30 P80 B14 B3+BN 1
32 Y1777 1
33 028H100T 1
34 BOLT M10 X 20 4
35 BOLT M8 X 20 4
36 401777 1
37 V1711 1
38 BOLT M8 X 16 4
39 UCFC207 1
40 BOLT M14 X 50 4
41 WASHER Ø14 4
42 NUT M14 4
43 UCFC207 1
44 BOLT M12 X 40 4
45 WASHER Ø12 4
46 NUT M12 4
47 028H100T 1
48 VF44 F1 35 P71 B14 B3+BN 1
49 V1733 1
50 V1717 1
51 V1716 1
52 V1724 3
53 V1722 2
54 V1737 1
55 BOLT M6 X 12 7
56 J1772 1
57 C85-25-160 1
58 BOLT M6 X 16 4
59 401829 4
60 BOLT M10 X 30 8
61 V1735 1
62 V1738 1

Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p




























 








 























Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p








No Code Qty
1 J1770 1
2 J1771 1
3 SK16 4
4 SBR16UU 4
5 WASHER Ø5 8
6 BOLT M5 X 20 8
7 WASHER Ø5 16
8 BOLT M5 X 20 16
9 J1772 1
10 WASHER Ø6 4
11 BOLT M6 X 12 4
12 J1773 1
13 WASHER Ø6 2
14 BOLT M6 X 20 2
15 CDEA25-100 1
16 Ø16 X 250 SHAFT 2
17 J1775 1
18 WASHER Ø6 2
19 BOLT M6 X 12 2
20 J1777 1
21 BOLT M6 X 16 1
22 401716 1
23 BOLT M8 X 25 4
24 WASHER Ø8 4
25 NUT M8 4
26 MGQM20-40 1
27 WASHER Ø5 4
28 BOLT M5 X 12 4
29 J1767 1
30 BOLT M5 X 16 4
31 J1768 1 Fr

om
 th

e 
lib

ra
ry

 o
f: 

D
ia

m
on

d 
N

ee
dl

e 
C

or
p































 





























































Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p








No Code Qty
1 U1708 2
2 Z1722 2
3 UCP207 2
4 U1715 1
5 BOLT  M12 X 40 4
6 U1737 4
7 Y1746 1
8 BOLT M12 X 40 2
9 BEARING 2207 1
10 U1728 1
11 401723 1
12 401721 1
13 401722 1
14 401720 1
15 BOLT M6 X 30 24
16 U1726 4
17 ZNCR 1
18 401760 36
19 E001481121306W080710161454 1
20 U1716 1
21 U1719 1
22 U1718 1
23 BOLT M10 X 30 4
24 401729 1
25 BOLT M8 X 20 4
26 Y1795 1
27 BOLT M6 X 20 4
28 Y1797 1
29 CD85N20-25 1
30 Y1785 1
31 KJ8DM8__20 1
32 Y1783 1
33 Y1799 1
34 Y1794 1
35 BOLT M6 X 20 4
36 BOLT M6 X 20 2
37 H1734 1
38 BOLT M6 X 12 4
39 CD85N25_250 1
40 G1737 1
41 401718 1
42 BOLT M6 X 12 6
43 401725 1
44 401728 1
45 401726 1

Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
D

ia
m

on
d 

N
ee

dl
e 

C
or

p




